
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Arts & Humanities

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Male 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 3

Total 6 0 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 7

18-19 Female 209 1 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

Male 130 1 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 131

Total 339 2 341 0 0 0 0 0 0 341

20-21 Female 401 4 405 0 0 0 1 0 1 406

Male 283 7 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 290

Total 684 11 695 0 0 0 1 0 1 696

22-29 Female 139 12 151 0 2 2 39 22 61 214

Male 214 24 238 4 2 6 36 11 47 291

Total 353 36 389 4 4 8 75 33 108 505

30-39 Female 5 2 7 0 4 4 4 8 12 23

Male 14 4 18 0 2 2 3 8 11 31

Total 19 6 25 0 6 6 7 16 23 54

40-49 Female 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 4 6

Male 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 3 4 7

Total 2 0 2 0 3 3 1 7 8 13

50-64 Female 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

Total 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 7

Total 1,406 56 1,462 4 14 18 84 59 143 1,623

Page 1 of 1Freeze: 10THDAYFA12



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Business & Applied Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Total 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18-19 Female 214 1 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 215

Male 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Total 414 1 415 0 0 0 0 0 0 415

20-21 Female 457 14 471 0 0 0 4 0 4 475

Male 374 7 381 0 0 0 4 0 4 385

Total 831 21 852 0 0 0 8 0 8 860

22-29 Female 206 51 257 0 4 4 61 38 99 360

Male 236 40 276 4 0 4 62 27 89 369

Total 442 91 533 4 4 8 123 65 188 729

30-39 Female 29 32 61 1 0 1 7 20 27 89

Male 14 22 36 0 1 1 9 22 31 68

Total 43 54 97 1 1 2 16 42 58 157

40-49 Female 9 16 25 1 0 1 7 21 28 54

Male 3 10 13 0 0 0 1 13 14 27

Total 12 26 38 1 0 1 8 34 42 81

50-64 Female 4 12 16 0 2 2 3 16 19 37

Male 1 6 7 0 1 1 2 7 9 17

Total 5 18 23 0 3 3 5 23 28 54

Total 1,753 211 1,964 6 8 14 160 164 324 2,302
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Continuing Education

UG Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 4 5 5

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 1 5 6 6

18-19 Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

20-21 Female 1 2 3 3

Male 2 1 3 3

Total 3 3 6 6

22-29 Female 40 39 79 79

Male 26 35 61 61

Total 66 74 140 140

30-39 Female 48 80 128 128

Male 20 45 65 65

Total 68 125 193 193

40-49 Female 25 72 97 97

Male 11 28 39 39

Total 36 100 136 136

50-64 Female 11 54 65 65

Male 5 21 26 26

Total 16 75 91 91

Total 190 383 573 573
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Education & Professional Studies

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Total 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18-19 Female 394 4 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 398

Male 161 1 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 162

Total 555 5 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

20-21 Female 562 14 576 0 0 0 0 1 1 577

Male 363 12 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

Total 925 26 951 0 0 0 0 1 1 952

22-29 Female 340 27 367 7 5 12 89 108 197 576

Male 261 48 309 2 1 3 57 51 108 420

Total 601 75 676 9 6 15 146 159 305 996

30-39 Female 21 4 25 2 2 4 10 104 114 143

Male 7 2 9 4 3 7 8 71 79 95

Total 28 6 34 6 5 11 18 175 193 238

40-49 Female 9 1 10 3 3 6 5 54 59 75

Male 2 0 2 1 1 2 3 28 31 35

Total 11 1 12 4 4 8 8 82 90 110

50-64 Female 3 3 6 1 2 3 3 22 25 34

Male 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 6 6 8

Total 3 3 6 2 3 5 3 28 31 42

Total 2,129 116 2,245 21 18 39 175 445 620 2,904
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 2 0 2 0 3 3 5

Total 4 0 4 0 3 3 7

18-19 Female 178 3 181 0 0 0 181

Male 176 0 176 0 0 0 176

Total 354 3 357 0 0 0 357

20-21 Female 11 1 12 1 0 1 13

Male 11 1 12 0 0 0 12

Total 22 2 24 1 0 1 25

22-29 Female 0 0 0 1 13 14 14

Male 6 1 7 0 4 4 11

Total 6 1 7 1 17 18 25

30-39 Female 0 2 2 1 5 6 8

Male 0 1 1 0 5 5 6

Total 0 3 3 1 10 11 14

40-49 Female 0 1 1 1 12 13 14

Male 0 1 1 0 5 5 6

Total 0 2 2 1 17 18 20

50-64 Female 0 0 0 0 11 11 11

Male 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Total 0 0 0 0 16 16 16

Total 386 11 397 4 63 67 464
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2012

Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

18-19 Female 518 5 523 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

Male 210 6 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 216

Total 728 11 739 0 0 0 0 0 0 739

20-21 Female 515 74 589 0 0 0 2 0 2 591

Male 276 11 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 287

Total 791 85 876 0 0 0 2 0 2 878

22-29 Female 231 87 318 6 10 16 99 31 130 464

Male 219 29 248 5 3 8 52 15 67 323

Total 450 116 566 11 13 24 151 46 197 787

30-39 Female 16 16 32 3 4 7 7 4 11 50

Male 19 7 26 0 1 1 8 6 14 41

Total 35 23 58 3 5 8 15 10 25 91

40-49 Female 5 10 15 0 0 0 1 4 5 20

Male 0 5 5 1 0 1 0 2 2 8

Total 5 15 20 1 0 1 1 6 7 28

50-64 Female 0 13 13 0 1 1 0 0 0 14

Total 0 13 13 0 1 1 0 0 0 14

Total 2,023 263 2,286 15 19 34 169 62 231 2,551
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Sciences
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